18
77
3
Olympus HF Generators
Energy Built on Experience
Gastrointestinal and Respiratory Surgical
ESG-150 ESG-300 CELON ELITE (ESG-200)* ESG-400
Description

B
C
Ordering Information
ESG-150
Order No. Description
WA90150W
Olympus ESG-150,
including foot switch
WA99516A Neutral electrode, universal size >5 kg, 100 pcs
A02915A MAJ-860 active cord for ET instruments, 8 mm
WA99510A
Connecting cable for disposable neutral electrode,
4.5 m
ESG-400
Order No. Description
WB91051W ESG-400 Electrosurgical Generator
N5428060 USG-400 Ultrasound Generator
N3808760 Transducer for THUNDERBEAT
N3809330 Communication Cable – short
WA956215 Power cable, Europlug (2x)
N3635730 Energy Cart, TC-E400
WA99510A
Connecting cable for disposable neutral electrode,
4.5 m
Neutral Electrodes
Order No. Description
Contact
Area
WA99512C For newborns < 5 kg, 15 pcs, with cable 40 cm2
WA99513A For children 5–15 kg, 100 pcs 70 cm2
WA99513C For children 5–15 kg, 15 pcs, with cable 71 cm2
WA99514A For adults > 15 kg, 100 pcs 140 cm2
WA99514C For adults >15 kg, 15 pcs, with cable 140 cm2
WA99516A Universal size > 5 kg, 100 pcs 110 cm2
WA99516C Universal size > 5 kg, 15 pcs, with cable 110 cm2
CELON ELITE (ESG-200)
Order No. Description
WA90001A
CELON ELITE “Type E”,